Shevchuk Rusian Bohdanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Main Department of State Emergency Service of Ukraine in
Last position Vinnitsa Region, Chief of the Main Department of the State
Emergency Service of Ukraine in Vinnytsia Oblast (Region)

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

2.35
Expand

risks

1. Declared valuation is less then UAH 150000 of 1 cars that were
manufactured after 2015 year

2. The declaration states 1 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to
transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1099
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1099
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1099
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1099

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Shevchuk Nataliia Olehivna wife —
Buiie npogecinHe yymnnmue JIbBiBCbKOro

0Eep>XaBHOro yHiBepcuTeTy Besnekn

XKUTTERIANBbHOCTI (M. BiHHMUS) ,

Ha4vanbHuK Bigainy opradisauii cnyxébun

L


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/46ad3600-b49b-4ab4-910b-b434e4b6a5c9
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18635
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18635
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18635
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18635

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA
Hep>xaBHOi cny>xbu YKpaiHu 3
HaA3BUYaWMHUX CUTYaUIn y
BiHHMUbKIN obnacTi,
Ha4vanbHWK [[0N10BHOIO
ynpaBJliHHSA

FonoBHe ynpasniHHSA
Hep>xaBHoi cnyxbun YkpaiHu 3
HaO3BMYaAMHNX CUTYaLIn y
BiHHMUbKIN obnacTi,
HavyanbHMK F0NOBHOIO
yrnpaBiHHSA

onoBHe ynpassiHHSA
Hep>xaBHoi cnyxbu YkpaiHu 3
HaO3BMYaAWMHNX CUTYaUin y
BiHHMUbKIN obnacTi,
HavanbHuK F0NOBHOIO
ynpasJiHHSA

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA
HNep>xaBHOi cny>xbu YkpaiHum 3
HaA3BUYaMHUX CUTYaUin y
BiHHUMLUbKiN obnacTi,
Ha4vanbHWK [0N10BHOIO
ynpasiHHSA

Main Department of the State
Emergencies Service of Ukraine
in Vinnytsya oblast (region),
Head of the Main Department

35451,73

35 451,73

14 705,85

31 654,13

9 263,65

23
167,42

23

167,42

7 042,82

4166,23

2 897,81


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_43c2d965-8cd1-4be7-b127-a6c8294124ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7fc6b6de-11ed-48d4-8ca0-1720a01d4116
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d4ff8c9c-a183-410b-9693-af2d15e612f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_53620039-7024-41ef-a8d2-9a8b722d6ae9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c468aeca-c11b-4044-86e9-4c462264bfd8

2015 Main Department of the State
Emergencies Service of Ukraine
in Vinnytsya oblast (region),
Head of the Main Department

[

12 140,86

2772,61


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0426179c-0316-4c87-a9c8-7dca7e45fb64

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

1 000
000,00

1 000
000,00

600 000,00

600 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_43c2d965-8cd1-4be7-b127-a6c8294124ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_43c2d965-8cd1-4be7-b127-a6c8294124ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_43c2d965-8cd1-4be7-b127-a6c8294124ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7fc6b6de-11ed-48d4-8ca0-1720a01d4116
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7fc6b6de-11ed-48d4-8ca0-1720a01d4116
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7fc6b6de-11ed-48d4-8ca0-1720a01d4116
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d4ff8c9c-a183-410b-9693-af2d15e612f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d4ff8c9c-a183-410b-9693-af2d15e612f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d4ff8c9c-a183-410b-9693-af2d15e612f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_53620039-7024-41ef-a8d2-9a8b722d6ae9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_53620039-7024-41ef-a8d2-9a8b722d6ae9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_53620039-7024-41ef-a8d2-9a8b722d6ae9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c468aeca-c11b-4044-86e9-4c462264bfd8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c468aeca-c11b-4044-86e9-4c462264bfd8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c468aeca-c11b-4044-86e9-4c462264bfd8

2015 Deposits

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0426179c-0316-4c87-a9c8-7dca7e45fb64
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0426179c-0316-4c87-a9c8-7dca7e45fb64
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0426179c-0316-4c87-a9c8-7dca7e45fb64
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_43c2d965-8cd1-4be7-b127-a6c8294124ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7fc6b6de-11ed-48d4-8ca0-1720a01d4116
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d4ff8c9c-a183-410b-9693-af2d15e612f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_53620039-7024-41ef-a8d2-9a8b722d6ae9
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0426179c-0316-4c87-a9c8-7dca7e45fb64

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2019 —
2018 38,06
2017 32,01
2016 73,55
2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_43c2d965-8cd1-4be7-b127-a6c8294124ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7fc6b6de-11ed-48d4-8ca0-1720a01d4116
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d4ff8c9c-a183-410b-9693-af2d15e612f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_53620039-7024-41ef-a8d2-9a8b722d6ae9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c468aeca-c11b-4044-86e9-4c462264bfd8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0426179c-0316-4c87-a9c8-7dca7e45fb64

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

1380.0 sq.

1380.0 sq.

1380.0 sq.

1380.0 sq.

1380.0 sq.

1380.0 sq.

159.7 sq.
(2)

159.7 sq.
(2)

159.7 sq.
(2)

159.7 sq.
(2)

174.0 sq.
(2)

174.0 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_43c2d965-8cd1-4be7-b127-a6c8294124ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7fc6b6de-11ed-48d4-8ca0-1720a01d4116
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d4ff8c9c-a183-410b-9693-af2d15e612f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_53620039-7024-41ef-a8d2-9a8b722d6ae9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c468aeca-c11b-4044-86e9-4c462264bfd8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0426179c-0316-4c87-a9c8-7dca7e45fb64

VEHICLES:

2019 * FORD EXPLORER 2017
2019 * FORD EXPLORER 2017
2018 » Ford Fiesta 2015
2017 —
2016 * LAND ROVER FREELANDER
2014
2015 —
il
CAREER:
Aug. 27, 2014 — Main Department of State

Emergency Service of Ukraine in
Vinnitsa Region, Chief of the Main
Department of the State Emergency
Service of Ukraine in Vinnytsia
Oblast (Region)
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_43c2d965-8cd1-4be7-b127-a6c8294124ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7fc6b6de-11ed-48d4-8ca0-1720a01d4116
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d4ff8c9c-a183-410b-9693-af2d15e612f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_53620039-7024-41ef-a8d2-9a8b722d6ae9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c468aeca-c11b-4044-86e9-4c462264bfd8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0426179c-0316-4c87-a9c8-7dca7e45fb64
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1099
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1099
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1099

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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